407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS ( select one) DRIVER CCT LENS
VVT2 2 ft Vapor Tight 3L U 120-277V 50 FRL Frosted Lens
40
VVT4 4 ft Vapor Tight 4L/5L/6L - Lumen Selectable
4L
5L
6L
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed Basic
EM52,3 Factory Installed 5W Battery Backup MWS On/Off Microwave Sensor Installed Behind Lens
EM102,3 Factory Installed 10W Battery Backup
CORDW/xFT Wet-location rated cord installed (xFT = Length)
CORD/6FT/5WIRE 6ft 5-wire cord w/ 1 ground, 2 power, and 2 dimming leads
SD347 1,2,4 347V Step Down Transformer
SD480 1,2,4 480V Step Down Transformer
HUB 1/2 5,6 Conduit Hub 1/2" for Top Power Entry
Ship With Accessories
HB-xxx-LOOP Aircraft cables (xx= inches)
AB45DEG/SS 45 Degree Stainless Steel Angled Mounting Bracket Set
Narrow Linear Vapor Tight
VVTSPEC0623
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Coolers & Freezers • Food & Beverage Preparation • Greenhouse • Pharmaceutical • Healthcare • Education • Industrial • Parking Garage
1 Does not qualify for DLC 2Available on VVT4 only 3Not able to be used in conjunction with SD347-SD480 options
5Not able to be used in conjunction with EM5-EM10 options 6 Must use for pendant mounting
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS:
SERIES LUMENS ( select one) DRIVER CCT LENS
VVT2 2 ft Value Vapor Tight 3L U 120-277V 50 FRL Frosted Lens
40
VVT4 4 ft Value Vapor Tight 4L/5L/6L - Lumen Selectable
FEATURES
• Enclosed & Gasketed Narrow Body Vapor Tight
• 2ft & 4ft Fixture Lengths
• Lumen Packages Ranging 3,000 to 6,000 Lumens
• Field Selectable Lumen Range 4,000 to 6,000
• On 4ft model
• Surface, Suspended, Pendant, Wall & 45° Mounting Options
• Stainless Steel Latches Standard
• Stainless Steel Mounting Brackets Standard
• Integral Wireless Controls Option
• 4000K & 5000K CCT Options
• >80 Color Rendering Index (CRI)
• Ambient Range of -40°F to 104°F
• Calculated L70 > 100,000 Hours
• 120-277V & 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100%-10%)
• 5 Year Warranty
• UL Listed for Wet Location
• DesignLights Consortium Qualified Luminaire
LED SYSTEMS INFO 1 4000K 5000K Ambient
Temp. RangePart Numbers Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Watts² CRI DLC Listing Replaces
VVT2-3L-U-XX-FRL 3,160 lm 132 lm/W 3,205 lm 134 lm/W 24W >80 Standard -40°F - 104°F 1T8
VVT4-4L-U-XX-FRL 4,524 lm 143 lm/W 4,589 lm 145 lm/W 32W
>80 Standard -40°F - 104°F
2T8
VVT4-5L-U-XX-FRL 5,495 lm 143 lm/W 5,417 lm 141 lm/W 38W 1T5HO